
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
990 

21 
8 

22 
994 

Name 
Massimo ARDUINI 
Mika PRIMOSIC 
Andrea ZANFORLIN 
Riccardo GARBIN 
Silvano BOLZONI 

Model/Engine 
Audi GT4 
Renault Clio Cup 
Seat Leon 
Seat Ibiza Cup 
Renault Clio Cup 

Best Tm 
1:15.124 
1:16.869 
1:19.036 
1:19.190 

Diff 

1.745 
3.912 
4.066 

Gap 

1.745 
2.167 
0.154 

Laps 
12 
13 
13 
14 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/03/2024 15:23:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Test Collettivo FX 
GT4 / ATCC Italy / ATCC Light 

3 Turno PL - GT4 / ATCC Italy / ATCC Light 

Practice started at 14:59:31 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

02/03/2024 15:00 


